Industrial Ethernet Solutions
SICOM3000A-LITE
8+2G port layer 2 managed DIN-Rail switches
Overview
SICOM3000A-LITE is low power consumption Layer 2 DIN-Rail Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch. It is equipped with
2 100/1000M SFP ports and 8 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports. SICOM3000A-LITE supports DT-Ring (recovery
time<50ms), DRP/DHP (recovery time<20ms), STP/RSTP/MSTP, VLAN, multicast, QoS, SSH and many other Layer 2

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Product Model SICOM3000A-LITE-Ports-Connector-PS1-PS2
Code definition Code selection
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ports
6T=6×10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
8T=8×10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
1S4T=1×100Base-FX, single mode fiber ports; 4×10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 ports
1M4T=1×100Base-FX, multi mode fiber ports; 4×10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 ports
2S4T=2×100Base-FX, single mode fiber ports; 4×10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 ports
2M4T=2×100Base-FX, multi mode fiber ports; 4×10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 ports
2S6T=2×100Base-FX, single mode fiber ports; 6×10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 ports
2M6T=2×100Base-FX, multi mode fiber ports; 6×10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 ports
2GX8T=2×100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP
ports; 8×10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
Connector
SC05=SC connector, multi mode,1310nm, 5km
ST05=ST connector, multi mode,1310nm, 5km
FC05=FC connector, multi mode,1310nm, 5km
SC40=SC connector, single mode,1310nm, 40km
ST40=ST connector, single mode,1310nm, 40km
FC40=FC connector, single mode,1310nm, 40km
SC60=SC connector, single mode,1310nm, 60km
SC80=SC connector, single mode,1550nm, 80km
NA: No 100Base-FX fiber port
PS1-PS2 L2-L2=24-48VDC (18-72VDC), redundant power inputs
L3-L3=12-24VDC (12-36VDC), redundant power inputs
Accessories
Accessory Model Description
Gigabit SFP module See the selection table of industrial gigabit SFP module.
DT-BGAZ-02 Panel for panel mounting
DT-FCZ-RJ45-01 Dustproof cover for RJ45 port
DT-XL- Mini USB -
USB-2m Mini USB to USB cable for Console management, 2m
Version:2020-05-13 14:03:33